
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 
[RFQ NUMBER: BLE/52249 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION FOR OFF TRACK MAINTENANCE VEGETATION 

CONTROL FROM DE-DOORNS TO KENSINGTON STATION A PERIOD OF 12 
MONTHS (1 YEAR). 

 
ERRATA: PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING ERRATA IN THE ABOVE MENTIONED RFQ: IS SHOWN AS: 
 

 On or after 09 April 2013 the RFQ documents may be inspected at, and are obtainable  
from the office Of Local Acquisition Council Room 631 6th Floor, Transnet Park Building,  
Modderdam Street, Bellville,  A non-refundable RFQ fee of R150, 00 (inclusive of  
VAT) is applicable per RFQ. Payment is to be made to Transnet Freight Rail, Standard  
Bank Account No. 203158598, Branch code 004805. The deposit slip must reflect as  
reference: RFQ BLE/52249 and your company name. Receipt / proof of payment to be  
presented prior to collection of RFQ/s (No proof of payment no RFQ). 
 

NOTE 

 1.1 This amount is not refundable.  RFQ documents will only be available until  

 Wednesday, 16 April 2013 at 14h00. 

  1.2 No RFQ documents will be sold after the deadline indicated above 

IT SHOULD READ AS: 

On or after 09 April 2013 the RFQ documents may be inspected at, and are obtainable  
from the office Of Local Acquisition Council Room 631 6th Floor, Transnet Park Building,  
Modderdam Street, Bellville,  A non-refundable RFQ fee of R150, 00 (inclusive of  
VAT) is applicable per RFQ. Payment is to be made to Transnet Freight Rail, Standard  
Bank Account No. 203158598, Branch code 004805. The deposit slip must reflect as  
reference: RFQ BLE/52249 and your company name. Receipt / proof of payment to be  
presented prior to collection of RFQ/s (No proof of payment no RFQ). 
 
NOTE 

 1.1 This amount is not refundable.  RFQ documents will only be available until  

 Tuesday, 16 April 2013 at 14h00. 

1.2 No RFQ documents will be sold after the deadline indicated above 

 

 

 

 

“PREVIEW COPY O
NLY” 


